CAMPO DE GOLF
DE SALAMAMNCA
TARAMAF | C DS

¥ "~ GOLF DE ZARAPICOS
Il COPA CASTILLAY LEON (MASCULINO)

Fecha Listado: 03/08/2019
Hora Listado: 18:57:47

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: ZARAPICOS)
HCP PRIMERA JORNADA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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MONTERO LOPEZ, JORGE
MORALES APARICIO, ALVARO JA
ROZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA
MORALES APARICIO, ALFONSO M
ALPERI LOPEZ, PABLO

PEREZ BERNAL, ALEXANDER
BORREGO MARTIN, JAVIER
JIMENEZ MINGUEZ, ALBERTO
BLANCO MUNOZ, JUAN CARLOS
CORTES GARCIA, CARLOS

TRIGO LOBATO, VALERIANO
GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO
DOMINGUEZ PERRINO, DAVID
OLIVA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ GAJATE, MANUEL
CASTRILLO ANTOLIN, DANIEL
REDONDO PLAZA, PABLO
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ ALFREDO
SIMON VICENTE, IGNACIO

ROJAS CARRACEDO, EDUARDO
MORENO MENDOZA, JULIO

URSO FUENTES, PAOLO
ENCINAS SANCHEZ, JOSE FRANC
DE VARGAS GOMEZ FRANCISCO J
VILLAFANE LAZARO, OSCAR

CLUB

VILLA DE MADRID
NATURAVILA GOLF
ZARAPICOS
NATURAVILA GOLF
CASTIELLO

ISLA DOS AGUAS
CT.G.

NUEVO MADRID
NATURAVILA GOLF
ZARAPICOS
ZARAPICOS
LEON-PROSACYR
ZARAPICOS
ZARAPICOS
FEDERACION CAST
ARANJUEZ
LEON-PROSACYR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

-0.2
-1.8
-0.1
-0.5
1.6
12.8
0.8
1.2
5.8
7.4
14.7
4.5
7.4
18.9
13.2
-0.7
5.5

SALAMANCA FORUM 14.8

RETAMARES
LEON-PROSACYR
ARANJUEZ

LA HERRERIA
ISLA DOS AGUAS

-0.1
8.8
-2.0
1.7
5.0

SALAMANCA FORUM 9.5

GRIJOTA

11.6

SANCHEZ SERRANO JOSE MANUEL SALAMANCA FORUM 14.2
CENTRO NACIONAL 6.1

JIMENO GONZALEZ, JORGE
GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MA
ABREU GARCIA, GABRIEL RICAR
MAGAZ MARCOS SANTOS
HERNANDEZ MARTIN PABLO
PRIETO MARTIN, SERGIO
CERVERO CASTILLA, CARLOS
MENESES MADRID, ALEJANDRO
PICON PEREZ, ALEJANDRO

CT.G.

GOLF MADERA 111
HIERRO 3
ZARAPICOS
CT.G.
ZARAPICOS
NUEVO MADRID
LEON-PROSACYR

1.7
14.7
19.6
12.4
4.6
10.7
4.8
9.5

-0,5
-2,0
-0,3
-0,7
15

12,5

11

-0,6
5,6

0,0
8,9
-1,9
1,8
51
9,6
11,7
14,3
6,2
1,8
14,8
19,7
12,5
4,7
10,8
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FECHA: 03/08/2019 CODIGO: 770619167
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28

3a

12Vuelta
42 TOT
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